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Dimensions in cm.

Weight

Power supply

Discarging voltage

Total consumption

Lamps

Lamp life

Covering (m2)

Protection against drops of water

Double insulation

71x21x35 (h)

8,3 kg

5000 V

95 W

2x40 W

2000 h

850

IPX 4

7280 GEKO 7240 GEKO 7230 GEKO 7115 GEKO

Technical features

71x21x35 (h)

7,8 kg

5000 V

65 W

2x20 W

3000 h

430

IPX 4

16x37x31,5 (h)

4,3 kg

5000 V

45 W

2x15 W

1500 h

320

IPX 3

16x37x31,5 (h)

3,7 kg

5000 V

35 W

1x15 W

1500 h

160

IPX 3

Shown products’ photographs have the only purpose of improving their presentation. For a proper and safety use of the same, please refer to their instructions manuals.
MO-EL reserves the right to modify the technical features of its products without notice.

Dimensions in cm.

Weight

Power supply

Discarging voltage

Covering (m2)

Total consumption

Lamps

Lamp life

Double insulation

38,5x10,5x29 (h)

2,3 kg

5000 V

320

45 W

2x15 W

1500 h

369 01 GEKO 364 01 GEKO 7111 GEKO 7106 GEKO 7106 W GEKO WOOD 7104 GEKO 7104 W GEKO WOOD

38,5x10,5x29 (h)

2,3 kg

5000 V

160

35 W

1x15 W

1500 h

16x34x36,5 (h)

1,9 kg

1500 V

120

20 W

1x11 W

1500 h

16x34x36,5 (h)

1,3 kg

1500 V

65

11 W

1x6 W

1500 h

116x34x36,5 (h)

1,3 kg

1500 V

65

11 W

1x6 W wood

1500 h

8,6x20x21 (h)

0,6 kg

950 V

30

8 W

1x4 W

2000 h

8,6x20x21 (h)

0,6 kg

950 V

30

8 W

1x4 W wood

2000 h

240V/50Hz - 220V/60Hz - 120-127V/60Hz

240V/50Hz - 220V/60Hz - 220-230V/50-60Hz - 110-130V/60Hz - 120-127V/60Hz
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39506 CAMPING

Structure
Dimensions in cm
Weight
Power supply
UV-A lams
Lamp life
UV-C germicide lamps
Covering (m2)
Total consumption
Motor speed
Double insulation

396

P.P.

25x19x34 (h)

1,9 Kg

1x15 W

5000 h

—

100

35 W

950 rpm

ABS

24,5x19x34 (h)

2,3 Kg

2x11 W

1500 h

—

120

45 W

900/1050 rpm

360 B BASIC 362 A STERILIZER

ABS

24,5x19x34 (h)

2,7 Kg

2x11 W

1500 h

Philips TUV PL-S 9W

120

75 W

850/1000 rpm

366 GOODNIGHT

ABS

24,5x19x34 (h)

2,1 Kg

2x6 WOOD

1500 h

—

60

40 W

850/1000 rpm

367 G ECONOMY

ABS

24,5x19x34 (h)

2,2 Kg

2x11 W

1500 h

—

120

40 W

1000 rpm

395 INDEPENDENT

Dimensions in cm.

Weight

Power supply

Power

Air speed (m/s)

Air capacity (m3/h)

Tube length

Double insulation

Protection against drops of water

32202 TR
SCIROCCO

Hair-dryers     Hand-dryers

32111
32004 TR
SCIROCCO

25x9,2x11,3(h)

0,8 kg

1100 W

30

45,9

—

P.P.

25x19x34h (h)

1,2 Kg

1x15 W

5000 h

—

100

15 W

950 rpm

P.P.

25x19x34h (h)

1,95 Kg

1x15 W

5000 h

—

100

15 W

950 rpm

25x9,2x11,3 (h)

1,25 kg

700/1100 W

19,5/30

29,8/45,9

90 cm

     IP X3

25x9,2x11,3 (h)

1,2 kg

700 W

28,5

43,6

90 cm

     IP X4

240V/50Hz - 220V/60Hz - 110-130V/60Hz - 120-127V/60Hz

240V/50Hz - 220V/60Hz - 120-127V/60Hz




